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1351
1317
1307
1416
1434
1312
1341
1388
1435
1422
1419
1431
1371
1409
1452
1437
1429
1342
1420
1302
1410
1367
1412
1417
1308
1432
1415
1389
1378
1356
1373
1397
1457
1383
1316
1459
1411
1430
1399
1315
1323
1400
1352
1451
1385
1348
1365
1349
1398
1454
1339
1328
1396

Vorname-Name
Marina Snyders
Finja Buchalla

Alice Bartels
Josephine Skutta
Emma Herbers
Sina Ahrends
Anneke van Faassen
Anne Liken
Anneke Bouwer
Constanzia Schumacher
Lena Woltmann
Melina Rubhrig
Aileen Beernink
Andra Kohlenberg
Alina Reineke
Marie PlaR
Clarissa Swafink
Annalena Veltmaat
Leonie Johannssen
Nina Kuipers
Emma Wolbert
Luisa Schlagelambers
Marlene Kempker
Theresa Honikel
Julia Holboer
Sophie Emmler
Anna Hensen
Michelle HaRdenteufel
Marie Essink

Jule Strootmann
Louise Groener
Laura Schneider
Toril Bormann

Lea Schnak

Laura B6hm

Chiara Di Ceglie
Katharina Alsmeier
Nele Bult

Marina Busch
Marie Binnewies
Malena Gastler
Hannah Mass
Sophie Swoboda
Maresa Beernink
Joana Grabe

Zoe Hisemann
Franziska Beniermann
Emily Briuggink
Marlene Wenderoth
Emily Lutkenhues
Franciska Schulz
Neele Lemke
Miranda Ribbels

Ergebnisliste 1 km Schulerinnen D 2009
Platz Startnr

Jhg.
0

ONOWRNOPFPOOOONOOFR,EFPEFPEPDNPFPEPEPNEPNFPEPNRPPPPRPONMNORPRNNRPEPRPRPPONMNOMNMOOORL, OO

Verein

Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Vorwarts Nordhorn
GS Waldschule

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
EMA-Schule

GS Waldschule

GS Waldschule

GS Waldschule

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Bookholt
Pestalozzischule
Carl-von-der-Linde Schule
GS Waldschule

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule

Pestalozzischule

GS Waldschule

GS Brandlecht

GS Waldschule

GS Waldschule
EMA-Schule
Grundschule Bookholt
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Bookholt
Pestalozzischule
Bremen 1860
EMA-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule
Pestalozzischule

GS Waldschule
Pestalozzischule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Brandlecht
EMA-Schule
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Brandlecht
Altendorfer Grundschule
Pestalozzischule
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule

Klasse AK-Platz Bruttozeit

WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD

0:04:18
0:04:24
0:04:28
0:04:39
0:04:45
0:04:55
0:04:57
0:04:58
0:04:59
0:04:59
0:05:01
0:05:06
0:05:07
0:05:07
0:05:11
0:05:11
0:05:12
0:05:12
0:05:13
0:05:13
0:05:15
0:05:17
0:05:19
0:05:19
0:05:20
0:05:21
0:05:23
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:25
0:05:26
0:05:27
0:05:27
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:28
0:05:29
0:05:29
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:05:31
0:05:32
0:05:33
0:05:35
0:05:36
0:05:38
0:05:40
0:05:43
0:05:43
0:05:44
0:05:44



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

1384
1337
1387
1340
1403
1405
1428
1320
1414
1377
1447
1362
1426
1455
1309
1305
1424
1458
1370
1313
1321
1406
1346
1331
1386
1350
1449
1325
1332
1336
1393
1418
1433
1310
1436
1330
1301
1427
1354
1364
1355
1303
1448
1450
1345
1391
1304
1335
1407
1366
1441
1442
1338
1390
1372
1376

Patrizia Dowe

Elisa Rebel

Hanna Luttermoser
Joy van der Hooven
Katharina Gatsiopoulos
Luisa Busch
Leah-Marie van Ackeren
Sofie Elfert

Yasmin Mazeg
Marina Schulterobben
Mayte Pamann

Malin Bbnemann
Clara van Bentheim
Jula Zoe Schreiber
Leonie Dohle

Maike Lucas
Ann-Kathrin Nykamp
Averes,lsaboe

Lynn Harmsen

Elsa Argarius

Alina Gernandt
Svenja Eberhard
Marie Fehrmann
Luisa Meierkord
Rieke Mensing

Anna Portheine
Isabel Imhorst

Nele Hilderink

Lara Mensen

Jana Rakers

Wiebke Knebelkmap
Wiebke Klompmaker
Anilna ???? Nour
Anna Nuf}

Marie Hahn

Linea Lucas

Alina Bohlen

Nikola Hajderek
Hannoh Koning
Jana Duhn

Lene Strootmann
Sara Winkelmann
Livia Schaffstein
Anna Lena Kleinat
Lisann Wellmann
Selina Gozel
Franziska Ott

Lisa Krausch

Jasmin Rammelkamp
Maren Brink

Kim Kntver

Lea Forster

Neele Greta Schreckhase
Kira Lambrecht
Melina Rademaker
Lea Bischer
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EMA-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur
EMA-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
Pestalozzischule

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
Grundschule Klausheide
SG Haftenkamp
Altendorfer Grundschule
GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Waldschule

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Stadtflur
EMA-Schule

Altendorfer Grundschule
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
EMA-Schule

GS Waldschule

GS Waldschule
Pestalozzischule

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Waldschule
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Brandlecht
Altendorfer Grundschule
Silvesterlauf Trier e.V.

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Klausheide
EMA-Schule
Silvesterlauf Trier e.V.

Pestalozzischule

SV Cosmos Getelo
GS Waldschule

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
EMA-Schule
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Bookholt

WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

0:05:45
0:05:45
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:46
0:05:47
0:05:47
0:05:48
0:05:51
0:05:54
0:05:54
0:05:54
0:05:55
0:05:56
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:05:57
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:06:00
0:06:01
0:06:02
0:06:02
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:05
0:06:05
0:06:05
0:06:06
0:06:07
0:06:07
0:06:07
0:06:08
0:06:08
0:06:09
0:06:09
0:06:09
0:06:11
0:06:12
0:06:12
0:06:13
0:06:13
0:06:15
0:06:15
0:06:16
0:06:16
0:06:17
0:06:17
0:06:17
0:06:18
0:06:18
0:06:18
0:06:19
0:06:19



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

1363
1368
1322
1382
1380
1425
1306
1327
1314
1392
1375
1446
1401
1404
1421
1395
1369
1358
1453
1444
1319
1344
1440
1360
1343
1326
1402
1381
1347
1333
1379
1357
1318
1311
1359
1456
1443
1423
1329
1438
1408
1445

Jennifer Tenfelde
Nina Bischer
Ceyda Gliler
Louisa Beckmann
Hanna Duhn
Victoria Nuffer
Merle Roters
Luisa Kiles

Maren Berens
Emma Huer
Hanna van der Kamp
Marleen Kleinert
Paula Schroter
Diana Rudi

Lea Reineke
Melnina Wilmink
Femke van der Kamp
Marie Kuper

Lea Brookmann
Selina Yalcin
Annica Eilermann
Kira Wolterink
Vanessa Balterzar
Sarah Rakers
Nele Wilmink
Anna Kohoff
Sarah Uhlenbusch
Fabienne Hilmar
Jule Reinink
Jorine Muijen
Muriel Kremer
Louisa vor der Stral3e
Pauline Eersink
Katrin Ahrends
Liesa Hehenkamp
Sina Duhn
Vanessa Laug
Hannah Richter
Lara Lorkowski
Dana Nova Dierks
Luise Trenkner
Yasmin Laug
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Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Bookholt
Grundschule Stadtflur
EMA-Schule
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
EMA-Schule
Grundschule Bookholt
GS Waldschule
Pestalozzischule
Pestalozzischule

GS Waldschule

SV Vorwarts Nordhorn
Grundschule Bookholt
Altendorfer Grundschule
TEAM STROHM NORDHORN
GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Waldschule
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Pestalozzischule
EMA-Schule
Grundschule Klausheide
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Bookholt
Altendorfer Grundschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
Grundschule Stadtflur
Altendorfer Grundschule

GS Waldschule

GS Waldschule
Grundschule Stadtflur
GS Waldschule
Pestalozzischule

GS Waldschule

WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD
WSD

110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

0:06:20
0:06:20
0:06:21
0:06:21
0:06:23
0:06:23
0:06:24
0:06:24
0:06:26
0:06:29
0:06:31
0:06:32
0:06:38
0:06:38
0:06:39
0:06:39
0:06:44
0:06:44
0:06:44
0:06:47
0:06:47
0:06:51
0:06:55
0:06:57
0:07:00
0:07:00
0:07:02
0:07:05
0:07:05
0:07:10
0:07:16
0:07:17
0:07:18
0:07:19
0:07:21
0:07:23
0:07:26
0:07:27
0:07:35
0:07:36
0:07:37
0:07:44



